
Preschool Calendar 2024-2025 School Year
Edited 06/21/2024

 Thursday, August 1, 2024 
Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday, November 11, 2024 
Friday, November 22, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024 
December 23 - January 3, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025 
Monday, February 17, 2025 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 
Friday, April 18, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025 

VPK Orientation 
First Day of Preschool for Everyone
Campus Closed - Labor Day
Campus Closed - Veterans Day
K4 & Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast 
Campus Closed - Thanksgiving Holidays
Campus Closed - Thanksgiving Day
Campus Closed - Thanksgiving Holidays
Campus Closed for Christmas Break
Preschool Resumes - Return from Christmas Break 
Campus Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Campus Closed - Presidents’ Day 
Early Release - Campus closes at 12:00 
Holy Thursday  Campus Closed - Good Friday
Easter Monday (Holiday for all Campus Closed)

Friday, May 2, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025 
Monday, May 26, 2025
Thursday, June 19, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025

K4 Mother’s Day Tea
K4 Preschool Graduation 
Campus Closed - Memorial Day  
Campus Closed - Juneteenth  
Campus Closed - July 4th

*Preschool campus will close for 3 days in July 2025 TBA, for teacher professional development and deep 
cleaning.

For special events and other calendar details, visit our school website at www.StJohnCatholicAcademy.org 
and click on the school calendar (Google Calendar).

Our preschool is a 12 month program.

Preschool hours of operation are 7:30am – 5:30pm Monday through Friday.
Note: Infant hours are limited to 7:30am to 4:30pm.

Students must arrive by 8:30 am each day in order to attend the program, doors lock at 8:30am. Late 
arrivals are accommodated with prior notice and a doctor's note.




